
*1 semester course

♦Course concludes with a Regents exam.

$These courses require either an AP exam 
fee or a college tuition fee. 

☆5½ credits must be taken each year.

Courses cannot be changed after the first 
marking period of school. Teacher 
requests cannot be honored. 

English 
English 10  1120 

Journalism* 1150 
Theater: Acting & Directing* 1151 

  1158 
1160 

1161 

Creative Writing* 
Women’s Voices* 
Dystopian Literature* 
Sports & Literature* 1155 

Social Studies 
2212 

2221 

2223 

2224 

2227 

2228 

2232 

2235 

2240 

Global II R♦ 

AP Psychology $ 

AP Human Geography $ 

AP European History♦ $ 

AP World History♦ $ 

AP Macroeconomics$ 

History & Psy. Holocaust* 

The Civil War Era* 

Sociology* 

Psychology* 

WNY History & Geo.*
2242
2246

Math 
Geometry 

Geometry R♦ 

Geometry H♦ 

Algebra 2 Trigonometry 

3415 

3416 

3503  

3504 

Algebra 2 Trigonometry R♦ 3505 
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H♦ 3506 

Computer Programming* 3512 

Science 
4502 
4508 
4512 
4514 

4533 

Earth Science R♦ 

Biology R♦ 

Chemistry 

Chemistry R♦  

Astronomy* 

Environmental Science* 4542 

   World Languages
French I R 5214 

French II R 5316 

French III R♦ 5320 

Latin I R 5301 

Latin II R 5302 

Latin III R♦ 5306 

Spanish 1 R 5328 

Spanish II R 5332 

Spanish III R♦ 5334 

Mythology & Literature* 5341 

Art 
   6741 

   6742 

   6743 

   6746 

  6747 

   6750 

 6756 

   6763 

 6764 

Digital Draw Illustration*   
Digital Animation* 
Drawing & Painting I 
Studio In Crafts I* 
Studio In Crafts II* 
Studio In Photography 

Studio In Art 

Studio In Ceramics* 

Studio In Video* 

Adv. Studio In Video*    6766 

Music 
Symphonic Band 6782 

Concert Band 6784 

Wind Ensemble 6785 

Concert Orchestra 6786 

Symphonic Orchestra 6787 

Mixed Chorus 6788 

Treble Chorus 6789 

Chorale 6790 

Engineering/Technology 
9017 
9021 
9024 
9023 
9025 
9026 
9030 
9034 
9039 
9040 
9041 

Intro Engineering Design 
Residential Structures* 
Production Sys. Wood* 
Production Sys. Wood 2* 
Digital Electronics 
Robotics * 
Material Processing* 
Manufacture Sys. Metal* 
Comp. Integrated Mfg 
Principles of Engineering 
Civil Engineering 

Business 
    9051 

    9069 

    9070 

    9076 

    9081 

    9082 

Intro to Business* 

Accounting & Bus. Dyn. 

Business & Personal Law 

Entrepreneurship* 

Business Apps MS Office* 

Careers & Fin. Mang.* 

College Business Law 

Architecture & Interior Design* 

Clothing & Textiles* 

    9085 

Health/Physical Ed 
Health* 0900 

Lifetime Sports 0703/04 
Team Sports 0705/06 

Other 
Resource Room 10 8110 

ASC 10 9132 

NOTES 

NAME: 

- Special Education listings are only shown
and selected as scheduling placeholders.

- Special Education programming can only
be determined by the CSE.
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