requests cannot be honored.

English		Science		Music		Health/Physical Ed		
English 10	1120	Earth Science R♦	4502	Symphonic Band	6782	Health*	0900	
AP Seminar \$	1163	Biology R♦	4508	Concert Band	6784	Lifetime Sports	0703/04	
Journalism*		Chemistry	4512	Wind Ensemble	6785	Team Sports	0705/06	
Theater: Acting & Directing	1150 * 1151	Chemistry R♦	4514	Concert Orchestra	6786	Other		
Creative Writing*	1151	Astronomy*	4533	Symphonic Orchestra	6787	Resource Room 10	8110	
Women's Voices*	1160	Environmental Science*	4542	Mixed Chorus	6788	ASC 10	9132	
Dystopian Literature*	1161			Treble Chorus	6789			
Sports & Literature*	1155			Chorale	6790	Notes		
Social Studie	S	Mandal Language	_					
Global II R♦	2212	World Language	S Engineering/Technol		ogy	_		
AP Psychology \$	2221	French I R	5214	Intro Engineering Design	9017			
AP Human Geography \$	2223	French II R	5316	Residential Structures*	9021			
AP European History♦ \$	2224	French III R♦	5320	Production Sys. Wood*	9024			
AP World History♦ \$	2227	Latin I R	5301	Production Sys. Wood 2*	9023			
AP Macroeconomics\$	2228	Latin II R	5302	Digital Electronics Robotics *	9025 9026			
History & Psy. Holocaust*	2232	Latin III R♦	5306	Material Processing*	9030			
The Civil War Era*	2235	Spanish 1 R	5328	Manufacture Sys. Metal*	9034			
Sociology*	2240	Spanish II R	5332	Comp. Integrated Mfg	9039			
Psychology*	2242	Spanish III R♦	Principles of Engineering 9040					
WNY History & Geo.*	2246	Mythology & Literature*	5341	Civil Engineering	9041	<ul> <li>Special Education listings are only shown and selected as scheduling placeholders.</li> </ul>		
Math		Art				- Special Education programn	ning can <b>only</b>	
Geometry	3415	Digital Draw Illustration*	6741	Business		be determined by the CSE.		
Geometry R♦	3416	Digital Animation*	6742	Intro to Business*	9051			
Geometry H◆	3503	Drawing & Painting I	6743	Accounting & Bus. Dyn.	9069	*1 semester course		
Algebra 2 Trigonometry	3504	Studio In Crafts I*	6746	Business & Personal Law	9070	◆Course concludes with a Regents exam		
Algebra 2 Trigonometry R♦	3505	Studio In Crafts II*	6747	Entrepreneurship*	9076			
Algebra 2 Trigonometry H◆	3506	Studio In Photography	6750	Business Apps MS Office*	9081	\$These courses require either an AP exam		
Computer Programming*	3512	Studio In Art	6756	Careers & Fin. Mang.*	9082	fee or a college tuition fee.		
		Studio In Ceramics*	6763	College Business Law	9085	$\stackrel{\wedge}{\approx} 5\frac{1}{2}$ credits must be taken each year.		
		Studio In Video*	6764	Architecture & Interior Desig	n*9008			
		Adv. Studio In Video*	6766	Clothing & Textiles*	9002	Courses cannot be changed marking period of school.		